8 | RONDELLE PLATE---8---FLAT WASHER 4| *DQ-8FY

7| ECROU---6-32---NUT 4| 329.6..32

6 | VIS-—6-32-—-SCREW 4 | *DQ-R63eX1

5 [RONDELLE PLATE H.D.---¢3/8---H.D. FLAT WASHER 2 | 4R0.38.1316
4 | ECROU FREIN NYL-—@3/8 UNC---LOCK NUT ML 2| J373.38

3 | BOULON-—-@3/8x1 1/4 UNC---BOLT 2| 074.38.114
2 | PL FIXATION BOITE JCT-PL JCT BOX 1| CLI-047-01

1 |ENS BOITE DE JCT-JCT BOX SNOWLIGHT KIT 1| CAN-001-04E
NO DESCRIPTION NB N0

TITRR:
wrnig. PHARES SURELEVES / SNOW LIGHT

E@f? "

TEL.(819) 983-5000
TAX.(819) 983-5555

N0: CAN-001-05E

DATE: 24710703

CONCEPTION: WAV

DESSINE PAR:
DRAWN BY:

AV

TYPE:
COMP.ELE




